Monday, February 10

Tuesday, February 11

Wednesday, February 12

Thursday, February 13

Friday, February 14

Library Day at the Legislature
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

WV Association of Counties Legislative Reception
7-10:30 p.m.
Embassy Suites

WYV Agriculture and Forestry Day
Upper House and Senate Rotundas

WYV Parks Day
Lower Rotunda

WYV Food and Farm Coalition
Upper House Rotunda

Deaf Awareness Day
Upper Senate Rotunda

Poca High School - students reading to students
Lower Rotunda (1 Table)

WYV Council of Churches
“Compassion Calls Us”
Attorney General Rotunda

WYV Hospital Association
Upper House and Senate Rotundas

WV Chapter American Academy of Pediatrics
“Tiny Hearts Day”

(No Space Required)

WV Athletic Trainers Association

Education Suspension/Expulsion Rally
Attorney General Rotunda (8:30 a.m. - 12:00 Noon)

Fairness Act Rally
South Steps

Moms Demand Action
Lower Rotunda (1 Table)

West Virginia Rural Health Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas



Monday, February 17 President’s Day
FFA Day at the Legislature

WV Women’s Commission Celebration of the
Ratification of the 19" Amendment
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

Tuesday, February 18 WYV Occupational Therapy Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas (4 tables
on each side)

State Credit Union
Upper Senate Rotunda (1 Table)

WYV Professional Educators
Upper Senate Rotunda (1 Table)

Wednesday, February 19 WYV Soft Drink Association
Upper House Rotunda

WV Rural Water Association
Upper Senate Rotunda

Thursday, February 20 History Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

Friday, February 21 WVSU Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

Bluefield State College Day
Lower Rotunda (10 Tables)

Monday, February 24 West Virginians for Life Rally
North Steps

Chiropractic Day
Upper Senate Rotunda

Pharmacy Day
Upper House and remaining Upper Senate Rotunda

Tuesday, February 25 Fairmont State College
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas



Wednesday, February 26 Higher Education Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

Thursday, February 27 Arts Day
Upper House and Senate Rotundas

Friday, February 28 Domestic and Sexual Violence Awareness Day
Upper House Rotunda

WV Adult Education Association
Upper Senate Rotunda

Monday, March 2 Concord University Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

Reentry Day
Attorney General Rotunda

Climate Change Awareness
Lower Rotunda

Tuesday, March 3 WVSOM Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

Wednesday, March 4 Recovery Community Day
Upper House and Senate Rotundas

Fair Shake Network Ice Cream Social
1-5p.m.
Upper House Rotunda

Thursday, March 5 West Virginia National Hemophilia Foundation
Upper House Rotunda (2-3 Tables)

American Red Cross Day
Upper Senate Rotunda (3 Tables)

Friday, March 6 WVACTE Day
Upper House and Upper Senate Rotundas

AARP Legislative Dinner
Upper House and Senate Rotundas
5 p.m.

Saturday, March 7



